Kirsten Renee of Lifetime's Married at First Sight Nashville presents Dress Giveaway

The giveaway submission window opens Friday July 21, 2023 until midnight CST, Sunday August 20, 2023. The submission form and giveaway rules can be located on Instagram at @kirsten.therealtor. Giveaway winner to be announced Saturday, August 26, 2023





Nashville, Tennessee Jul 21, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - When Nashville native Kirsten Renee initially signed up to participate in Lifetime's hit show, Married at First Sight, all she knew was that she was open and ready for love. Being chosen as one of five brides, in the Nashville season of this social experiment was an unforgettable experience. After meeting at the altar and entering a legally bound marriage, couples navigate through a series of hurdles and milestones while being supported by a group of Specialists who spearheaded the matchmaking process. The series then documents the relationships, including honeymoons and other relatable events of married life. At the conclusion of the process, couples must make a decision: Stay Married or Get A Divorce.

Kirsten's journey did not end in a happily ever after but she will forever believe in the power of love. With that being said, she has launched a wedding dress giveaway to provide a 2023 or 2024 bride-to-be with her wedding gown, as worn on the popular show.









Media Contact

Kirsten Renee

hellokirstenrenee@gmail.com

Source: Kirsten Renee

See on IssueWire